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DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
21.08.2023 Monday 9.00a.rn.- 12. 1 5p.m. (MJ 5203) Moalejat - IV

23.08.2023 Wednesday 9.00a.m.-12. l5p.m. (NQ 520r) Ilmul Atfal - II

25.08.2023 Friday 9.00a.m.- 12.15p.m. (rJ s20I ) [lmul Jarahat - II

28.08.2023 Monday 9.00a.rn.- 1 2. 15p.m. (NQ s202) Lmraz e Niswan wa Qabalat - II

31 .08.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m.- 12. 15p.m. (rJ s202) Amraz e ain. anf ,uzn vo halq - II

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
04.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m.onwards A
06.09.2023 Wednesday 9.00a.m.onwards B

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
07.09.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m.onwards A
7t.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m.onwards B

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
t2.09.2023 Tuesday 9.00a.m.onwards A
13.09.2023 Wednesday 9.00a-m.onwards B

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
18.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m.onwards A
19.09.2023 Tuesday 9.00a.m.onwards B

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
20.09.2023 Wednesday 9.00a.m.onwards A
22.09.2023 Friday 9.00a.m.onwards B
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